Air Tools
ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983
T65 6296 0679  W allinton.com.sg  E sales@allinton.com.sg
Power Tools
P
o
w

L1 (mm) 106 ~123 117 ~134 150 ~161 150
L2 (mm) 64 75 94 101
L3 (mm) 41 ~58 41 ~58 55 ~66 49
D1 (mm) 68 75 85 98
H (mm) 286 289 304 299
GSR-52E / GSR-72E
AC01192 / AC01193
Model Bolt Size
Ø D
Bolt Across fl at
B1
Bar Socket
ØD A
S10T A325
A490 S8T (mm) (inch) (mm) (mm)
MRU24T M16 24 54 82.5
MRU27T M16 5/8” M18 27 1–1/16” 59 82.5
MRU30T M20 30 59 82.5
MRU32T M20 3/4” M22 32 1–1/14” 59 82.5
MRU36T M22 M24 36 65 82.5
MRUB46Z 7/8” 1–7/16” 65 82.5
MRU41T M24 1” M27 41 1–5/8” 70 90.0
GSR-122E
AC01194
HRU36T M22 M24 36 70 82.5
HRUB46Z 7/8” 1–7/16” 70 82.5